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General Specials 

Ms Gail Buckley (VIC) 

Start Time:  

Bull Terrier 

Class 2 - Minor Puppy Dog 

1 J & Mrs B Schofield: STARDOM DEVILS BLACK JACK 
2100624156 14-10-2024: STARDOM DEVILS ASSASSIN - 
STARDOM ON THE MOVE 

1st* 
 

2 Mr Mark Gavin & Ms Anja Corneliussen: PARIBEN 
PAPERCUT 2100622420 08-10-2024: Huatare Big Kahuna At 
Bulroarus - Be Dazzled At Pariben Norway 

2nd 
 

Class 3 - Puppy Dog 

3 Tony wiseman: BULROARUS ALTER EGO (AI) 2100623653 
14-08-2024: ENERGON SILVERSMITH JAVARKE WITH 
BULLWITCHES - ROCKABULL KIWI AT BULROARUS (IMP NZL) 

1st* 
 

Class 4 - Junior Dog 

4 Tony wiseman: CHOPSBULLIS TOMAHAWK AT 
BULROARUS(AI) 2100613301 23-02-2024: CH. BULROARUS 
MIGHT N POWER - CHOPSBULLIS FREYA LOVE GODDESS(AI) 

1st* 
 

Class 5 - Intermediate Dog 

5 J & Mrs B Schofield: STARDOM DEVILS ASSASSIN 
2100611675 19-05-2023: STARDOM DEVILS REWARD - 
STARDOM LILLY STAR 

1st 
 

6 Mr J M Kaposi: CH. CHOPSBULLIS GENTLEMAN JACK 
2100602091 06-05-2023: CH. BULROARUS MIGHT N 
POWER - CH. CHOPSBULLIS BEYLA EARTH GODESS(AI) 

Absent 

 

Class 10 - Australian Bred Dog 

7 Sandra Diack: CH NOBLELORD READY N WAITING 
2100584438 08-04-2022: Stardom Red Hot N Ready - CH 
Credem Luna Light 

1st* 
 
 

Ch 4 Pts 11 Res 7 
 

Class 2a - Minor Puppy Bitch 

8 Mr Mark Gavin & Ms Anja Corneliussen: PARIBEN 
PROPAGANDA 2100622416 08-10-2024: Huatare Big 
Kahuna At Bulroarus - Be Dazzled At Pariben Norway 

1st 
 

9 Mr D Garraway: CLOWNDOG VIOLET VIPER 3100485175 
26-08-2024: ZEEJAY MASTER OF THE GAME (AI) - 
CLOWNDOG SHIELDMAIDEN (AI) 

2nd 
 

10 Mr T Wiseman: BULROARUS CARMENS TANGO (AI) 
2100623654 14-08-2024: ENERGON SILVERSMITH JAVARKE 
WITH BULLWITCHES - ROCKABULL KIWI AT BULROARUS 
(IMP NZL) 

Absent 

 

Class 3a - Puppy Bitch 

11 Tony wiseman: BULROARUS JOYCES NAME SAKE (AI) 
2100623656 14-08-2024: ENERGON SILVERSMITH JAVARKE 
WITH BULLWITCHES - ROCKABULL KIWI AT BULROARUS 
(IMP NZL) 

1st 

 

Class 5a - Intermediate Bitch 

12 D Pearson: CH. GOHTCHA DANCING WITH THE DEVIL 
6100141453 01-05-2023: STARDOM DEVILS GANGSTAR(AI) 
- CH. CHRYSALISS DEVILS FIRST LADY 

1st* 
 

13 Mr D Garraway: CLOWNDOG SHIELDMAIDEN (AI) 
3100467627 24-04-2023: FOUNDERBLAIR ALAIN DELON - 
AUBIEDYNASTY WHITE SAPPHIRE (AI) 

2nd 
 

14 Mr M Gavin & Ms A Corneliussen: DARK DAZZLER AT 
PARIBEN NORWAY (IMP NOR) NO39749/23 02-02-2023: 
BULROARUS BOBBY DAZZLER(AI) - ASSOCIATED SENSATION 
PARIBEN NORWAY 

3rd 

 

Class 10a - Australian Bred Bitch 

15 Mr J M Kaposi: CH. CHOPSBULLIS MOJITO 2100602096 06-
05-2023: CH. BULROARUS MIGHT N POWER - CH. 
CHOPSBULLIS BEYLA EARTH GODESS(AI) 

Absent 

 

Class 11a - Open Bitch 

16 Ms C Krawczyk: CH. STARDOM MERLOT TIPPED DIAMON 
2100592069 27-07-2022: STARDOM DEVILS REWARD - 
STARDOM TIGER LILLY 

2nd 

 

17 Sandra Diack: CH NOBLELORD SPLENDID ENIGMA 
2100584437 08-04-2022: Stardom Red Hot N Ready - CH 
Credem Luna Light 

1st* 
 
 

Ch 12 Pts 13 Res 13 
 

 

BOB 4 Dog Pts 19 R/Up 12 Bitch 
 

Class 18 - Neuter Dog 

18 Mrs P & Miss N Zullo & Mr H Pinker: NEUT. CH. SUP.CH. 
BULLACKTIV WAKING THE DEMON(AI) 2100434710 15-08-
2015: CH. BRASSHEAD GOTHIC CLOWN - BEKMAR CHER(AI) 

1st* 
 
 

BNOB 18 Dog Pts 6 R/Up-Res  
 

Bull Terrier (Miniature) 

Class 1 - Baby Puppy Dog 

19 Mrs P, Miss N & Mr A Zullo & Mr H Pinker: BULLACKTIV 
PUBLIC ENEMY 2100622503 11-11-2024: CH. BULLACKTIV 
DEVIL MADE ME DO IT - C.I.B. A2O Ch SUP.CH. BULLACKTIV 
STOP ON RED 

1st* 

 

Class 3 - Puppy Dog 

20 Miss N Southam: CHRYSALISS SILENT ASSASSIN 
2100619265 06-07-2024: CHRYSALISS DOUBLE DARE - 
CHRYSALISS GUNPOWDER AND LACE 

1st 
 

Class 4 - Junior Dog 

21 Miss N Southam: CH. CHRYSALISS VALBARAN PRINCE 
2100613676 13-02-2024: CH. CHRYSALISS WINCHESTER - 
CHRYSALISS GUNNA BE STYLISH 

2nd 
 

22 Mr D & Mrs A Stacey: CH. LLUBINIM FLICK OV THE SWITCH 
7100055207 29-01-2024: LLUBINIM HELTER SKELTER - 
LLUBINIM ALL THAT GLITTERS(AI) 

1st* 
 

Class 5 - Intermediate Dog 

23 Ms K. Hellsten: KAHMINS CIRCUS CIRCUS 3100467493 06-
05-2023: Bullalaris Big Red - Kahmins Desert Star 2nd 

 

24 Mrs M J Schafer: SCHARDALE SWEET AND HANDSOME 
2100600990 23-03-2023: SCHARDALE SIMBA THE KING - 
SCHARDALE SHES AMORE(AI) 

1st* 
 

Class 10 - Australian Bred Dog 

25 Mr B & Mrs J Watson: ECBULLIES DIAMONDSRAGIRLSBSF 
2100612828 22-02-2024: CH. STEVANCHI CASTROL - 
CHERRYPIEAP MY SACRIFICE 

1st 
 

26 M Armfield: CH DAMINABUL IMP EXPLOSIVE DEVICE 
9100012894 28-02-2022: Daminabul High Octane - 
Chrysaliss Fatal Attraction 

2nd 
 

27 Mrs P & Mr A & Miss N Zullo: BULLACKTIV VIKING 
WARRIOR 2100530214 27-11-2019: CH. WHISPERING 
WORD'S DOUBLE TROUBLE (IMP SWE) - CH. BULLACKTIV 
FIRERAIN 

Absent 

 

Class 11 - Open Dog 

28 Mrs P & Mr A & Miss N Zullo: CH A2O CH  BULLACKTIV 
DEVIL MADE ME DO IT 2100593633 28-10-2022: 
BULLACKTIV VIKING WARRIOR - CH. BULLACKTIV 
DREAMWALKER 

2nd 

 

29 Mr D Manna & Mrs K Manna, Ms L Fleming & Mr J Clark: 
GRAND. CH. DAMINABUL HIGH OCTANE 9100012377 14-
09-2020: CHRYSALISS PRETTY BOY FLOYD - CH. DAMINABUL 
USE YR ILLUSIONS 

1st* 

 
 

Ch 29 Pts 14 Res 25 
 

Class 1a - Baby Puppy Bitch 

30 Mrs P, Miss N & Mr A Zullo & Mr H Pinker: BULLACKTIV 
CHEAT CODES 2100622504 11-11-2024: CH. BULLACKTIV 
DEVIL MADE ME DO IT - C.I.B. A2O Ch SUP.CH. BULLACKTIV 
STOP ON RED 

1st 

 

31 Mrs P & Mr A & Miss N Zullo: BULLACKTIV DEVILS SENT 
2100622507 11-11-2024: CH. BULLACKTIV DEVIL MADE ME 
DO IT - C.I.B. A2O Ch SUP.CH. BULLACKTIV STOP ON RED 

Absent 

 

Class 2a - Minor Puppy Bitch 

32 Mrs P & Mr A & Miss N Zullo: BULLACKTIV DEVIL DONT 
DANCE 2100619830 10-09-2024: Kahmins Dragons Mystery 
- Ch Bullacktiv  Deals Withthe Devil 

1st* 
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Class 3a - Puppy Bitch 

34 Mrs M J Schafer: ROMIEREZ RISKY BUSINESS 2100618810 
07-07-2024: SCHARDALE STEAL THE THUNDER - ROMIEREZ 
REALLY SPECIAL 

1st* 
 

35 Nicholas brown: CHRYSALISS SHES SO FANCY 2100619259 
06-07-2024: Chrysaliss double dare - Chrysaliss gunpowder 
and lace 

2nd 
 

Class 4a - Junior Bitch 

36 Mr B & Mrs J Watson: ECBULLIES STORMINIGHTS 
2100612830 22-02-2024: CH. STEVANCHI CASTROL - 
CHERRYPIEAP MY SACRIFICE 

1st 
 

Class 5a - Intermediate Bitch 

37 D Pearson: CH. CHRYSALISS LILLY ROSE 2100604059 11-04-
2023: CHRYSALISS WAYWARD SON - CHRYSALISS 
ALEXISONFIRE 

2nd 
 

38 Leonie Cunningham: SCHARDALE SOMETHING ABOUT EVE 
2100590230 24-07-2022: Schardale Master Tonka - 
Schardale Sweet Violet 

1st 
 

Class 10a - Australian Bred Bitch 

39 Mr H Pinker , Miss N Mrs P & Mr A Zullo: CIB SUP CH A2O 
CH BULLACKTIV STOP ON RED 2100530211 27-11-2019: Ch 
Whispering Word's Double Trouble (IMP SWE) - Ch 
Bullacktiv Firerain 

1st* 

 

Class 11a - Open Bitch 

40 Mrs P & Mr A & Miss N Zullo: CH. BULLACKTIV FIRERAIN 
2100466280 28-12-2016: AELFHERE APACHE BRAVE - 
GRAND. CH. NEUT. CH. BULLACKTIV APACHE TEARDROP 

1st 
 
 

Ch 39 Pts 13 Res 34 
 

 

BOB 29 Dog Pts 22 R/Up 39 Bitch 
 

Class 18a - Neuter Bitch 

41 Mrs P, Mr A & Miss N Zullo: CH/ NEUT CH  BULLACKTIV 
DREAMWALKER 2100466279 28-12-2016: Aelfhere Apache 
Brave - Gr Ch Bullacktiv Apache Teardrop 

1st* 
 
 

BNOB 41 Bitch Pts 6 R/Up-Res  
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General Specials 
Judge: Ms Gail Buckley (VIC) 

Best In Show 29 Bull Terrier (Miniature) 

Pts: 25 Mr D Manna & Mrs K Manna, Ms L Fleming & Mr J Clark: 

GRAND. CH. DAMINABUL HIGH OCTANE 

Runner Up In Show 4 Bull Terrier 

Pts: 19 Tony wiseman: CHOPSBULLIS TOMAHAWK AT BULROARUS(AI) 

Baby 19 Bull Terrier (Miniature) 

 Mrs P, Miss N & Mr A Zullo & Mr H Pinker: BULLACKTIV PUBLIC 

ENEMY 

Minor 1 Bull Terrier 

 J & Mrs B Schofield: STARDOM DEVILS BLACK JACK 

Puppy 3 Bull Terrier 

 Tony wiseman: BULROARUS ALTER EGO (AI) 

Junior 4 Bull Terrier 

 Tony wiseman: CHOPSBULLIS TOMAHAWK AT BULROARUS(AI) 

Inter 12 Bull Terrier 

 D Pearson: CH. GOHTCHA DANCING WITH THE DEVIL 

Aus Br 7 Bull Terrier 

 Sandra Diack: CH NOBLELORD READY N WAITING 

Open 29 Bull Terrier (Miniature) 

 Mr D Manna & Mrs K Manna, Ms L Fleming & Mr J Clark: 

GRAND. CH. DAMINABUL HIGH OCTANE 
 

Best Neuter In Show 41 Bull Terrier (Miniature) 

Pts: 7 Mrs P, Mr A & Miss N Zullo: CH/ NEUT CH  BULLACKTIV 

DREAMWALKER 

Runner Up Neuter In Show 18 Bull Terrier 

Pts: 6 Mrs P & Miss N Zullo & Mr H Pinker: NEUT. CH. SUP.CH. 

BULLACKTIV WAKING THE DEMON(AI) 

 




